Sunday, November 4, 2018

~N | CYNOSPORT
. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers N
DOG AGILITY WORLD GAMES
USDOAA Aum@:o;mﬁm

D stance: 202 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 10 inch Judge: G eg Fontaine
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1S 10013 Maveri ck J. Cerhard 38. 07 0 0 0 0 38. 07
2 S 10017 Mal i bu A. Kaj ava 42.19 0 0 0 0 42.19
3 Q 10019 M| ey A. Abbott 37.63 1 0 0 0 42. 63
4 Q 10007 Dazzl e M Keati ng 40. 70 0 1 0 0 45. 70
Q 10006 Zen D. Fox 41. 45 1 0 0 0 46. 45
Q 10011 Rumy R Sanders 44. 69 1 0 0 0 49. 69
10010 Terra K. Lai 46. 72 1 0 0 0 51.72
10004 Si nba Y. N shinura 50. 24 0 1 0 0 55.24
10024  Cricket J. Wel ke 53.41 1 0 0 0 58. 41
10005 Sally D. Hansford 47. 66 1 0 0 1 Elim
10003 Bol t S. Norfl eet No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
10023 Pi nk C. Hess 43. 03 1 0 0 1 Elim
10025 Rauri Belle D. OReilly No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

10026 Mot or A. Kaj ava Absent
10018 Roxy I. Wite Absent

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: G eg Fontaine
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1S 16010 Maddi e J. WIllians 30. 93 0 0 0 0 30. 93
2 S 16002 Caboose T. Buck 33.39 0 0 0 0 33.39
3 S 16027 Br odi e E. Robinson 34.21 0 0 0 0 34.21
4 S 16036 Lucky J. Crank 36. 87 0 0 0 0 36. 87
5 S 16046 Qui z D. Titzer 37.24 0 0 0 0 37.24
6 S 16004 Kozno L. Silver 37.26 0 0 0 0 37.26
Q 16042 Shayl a M Dufton 34. 49 0 1 0 0 39. 49
Q 16012 Swift J. Crank 35. 32 1 0 0 0 40. 32
S 16019 Qui nbl ee T. Machl an 40. 86 0 0 0 0 40. 86
Q 16024 Streak S. Crank 36. 12 0 1 0 0 41. 12
S 16013 Lysi ppe K. Lau 45. 49 0 0 0 0 45, 49
S 16045 Getti A Platt 45.50 0 0 0 0 45. 50
Q 16034 Snafu P. Reid 37.87 1 1 0 0 47. 87
16017 Spar k K. Gstiguy 41. 83 0 2 0 0 51. 83
16023 Fl ash R Ly 43.73 1 1 0 0 53.73
16026 Swi ndl e A. Beasl ey 41.79 3 1 0 1 Elim
16032 Deacon E. Bl anchard 51. 09 0 1 0 1 Elim
16048 Speedo S. Crank 39.72 1 0 0 1 Elim
16029 Spr ee L. HII No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16003 Key J. HII 37.27 0 0 0 1 Elim
16028 Kri eger J. Massey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



16038 Rizzo G Skowron No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16044 Bi zzy N. Waki da No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
16037 Poker J. Julyan Absent
16001 Smart K. Mour eaux Absent
16009 Tate L. Pryor Absent
16020 Port er M i di nski Absent
16007 Si nga A. Tay Absent
D stance: 212 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: G eg Fontaine
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1S 20048 Little Sp... T. Mllet 34.80 0 0 0 0 34. 80
2 S 20014 Har umi G Mendoza 35.41 0 0 0 0 35.41
3 Q 20012 P! nk J. Crank 31.31 0 1 0 0 36. 31
4 S 20041 Ki L. Durfee 38.57 0 0 0 0 38.57
5 Q 20008 Skunk D. Brackney 36. 54 0 1 0 0 41.54
6 Q 20026 Lanakil a E. Gutierrez 37.10 1 0 0 0 42.10
S 20037 Tall a S. Jones 44. 94 0 0 0 0 44,94
Q 20036 Lynne J. Doepke 41. 44 0 1 0 0 46. 44
20023 Soni ¢ N. Aso 38.98 1 1 0 0 48.
20051 Jetter R Marquez 40. 50 2 2 0 0 60.
20005 Sneaker s K. Elliott No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20034 Synchro K. Cal on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20035 Chi ca R Chilibeck 44. 61 0 0 0 1 Elim
20045 Zin S. Anderson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20053 Rayn L. Bussing No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20028 Jill J. Doepke No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20017 Sni per S. Kuvel as 36. 99 0 0 0 1 Elim
20007 Legi on M Kopka 37.54 0 0 0 1 Elim
20025  Jax M Fitch 40. 08 0 0 0 1 Elim
20052 Taryn M Fritz 43. 21 0 0 0 1 Elim
20032 Vi xen J. Kuvel as 45. 56 3 0 0 1 Elim
20029 Sni ps D. Kurtz 40. 20 3 0 0 1 Elim
20030 Joss L. Johns 33. 60 2 0 0 1 Elim
20040 Dai m J. Huh 42. 29 0 1 0 1 Elim
20042 Ki zmet D. Housl ey 36.78 0 1 0 1 Elim
20054 Wi sper R Qutierrez No Ti e 3 1 0 1 Elim
20019 Jenny K. Mahan 48. 11 0 0 0 1 Elim
20022 Trillian K. Par ki nson 48. 14 0 0 0 1 Elim
20038 Top Cear T. Paul 41. 42 0 0 0 1 Elim
20050 Tally K. N el sen 36. 99 0 0 0 1 Elim
20018 Makenna K. Wnters 39. 96 0 0 0 1 Elim
20020 Bendett a K. Dow s Absent
20024 Har | ow G Lund Absent
Di stance: 212 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: G eg Fontaine
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1S 22042 Mystery A. Rei nkeneyer 30.90 0 0 0 0 30. 90
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22105
22084
22045
22040
22099
22089
22093
22012
22062
22074
22031
22028
22032
22052
22006
22044
22013
22063
22027
22085
22020
22025
22096
22095
22022
22001
22016
22011
22015
22021
22024
22029
22035
22041
22090
22039
22065
22103
22106
22087
22059
22069
22064
22009
22003
22101
22056
22073
22018
22005
22017
22043

Vim

Far go
Rook
Tangl e
Jake
Super Sic
Zoe

El ektra
Rosi e
Jedi M
Peep

Pip

R ver
Hoot

N ke

Tor que
Swi g

Ri ch

M ck
Loui s
Nash
Cruz' N
Qui x
Brio
Trivia
Bo

Novel

Rem ngt on
Fl air
Canaan
Fr anky
Livie Clare
Qunner
Racer
Pirate
Luna D
Jour ney
Jiffy
Stella B
W son
Jude
Jamer

Zi ggy Marl ey
Hopi

BAM

Br ee
Seven
Mesa
Capt ai n Jack
Bri ght
Trynn
Dash

WECTOIDONIENODCSrOeWrom2>O>PO0O0CTONTARAZLDO0ONIORP>PNO0A0RZIONARA

Terrill
Vel ls
Pear dot - Goud
Shaw
Rohr

Mor ey
Hancock
G ubel
Pubi I | ones
Mc Gowen
Ni chol as
LaMoni ca
Fairchild
Shaw

Rai ner
Cresswel |
Ki ng

G ant

Kr aut er
Wong
Lenox
Henry
Frazee
Faul kner
Hil
Bower s
War r
Deen
Abbot t
Ander son
Baker
Chadwi ck
El son
Anbruzs
Chessi k
Duffield
Br asen
Bri gante
Bl ai r
Arenson
Fairchild
Kuvel as
Jacobs
Johnson
Levi ne
Lyons
LaRocque
Otale
Mar quez
Sander s
St okes
Sorg

31.
32.
35.
36.
36.
37.
38.
35.

35.
36.
37.
37.
37.
32.
38.
38.
33.
38.
43.
40.
41.
45.
41.
40.
50.
45.
44,
40.
50.
44,
41.

41.
54.

52.
37.
44,
48.
37.
41.
40.
41.
37.
S57.
35.
41.
42.
38.
49.

31
94
11
02
47
41
04
18

.31

40
46
16
20
28
86
03
34
36
65
85
33
40
96
44
32
96
56
63
19
41
65
84
Ti e
89
16
Ti e
41
26
47
76
99
71
30
92
57
58
63
19
84
55
24
Ti e
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31.
32.
35.
36.
36.
37.
38.
40.
40.
40.
41.
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
45.
46.
50.
51.
55.
55.
60.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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22075 Tux
22080 Phi neas
22088 Ziva
22048 Car bon
22051 Anp
22083 Fabl e
22082 Keg
22076 Stella H
22079 True
22030 Luna M
22026 Zen
22091 Cerra
22058 Br aedan
22072 Wager
22086 Cot t on
D stance: 212 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1S 24035 Jour ney
2 S 24018 Fl ex
3 S 24005 Ri ot
4 Q 24017 Dar eDevi |
558 24031 Monst er
6 Q 24009 Pace
Q 24038 M chae
Q 24016 Rush
Q 24034 Usher
Q 24024 Hot Shot
Q 24013 Popeye
Q 24006 Cru
Q 24001 Em
24012 Race' N
24003 Tonmy
24029 Ast on
24026 Dasher
24039 Sting
22061 Vendetta
24008 Dani ca
24014 Jive
24019 Ji my
24032 Saf ari
24027 Fi nn
24025 D ango
24028 Doogi e
24002 Legitimate
24030 Br ew
24022 Ganbi t

OC0=zA2AZ20xTrx2xmrm

47 seconds

Handl er
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Roger s 33.42
Randal | 37.04
Rodri guez No Ti e
Scott 34. 82
Cope Absent
Arroyo Absent
Cetrulo Absent
Harri son Absent
Quiroz Absent
Mann Absent
Paul sen Absent
Robert son Absent
Spence Absent
Wat son Absent
Sayers Absent
Everyone
Ti me
Pear dot - Goud 33. 88
Davi s 34. 34
Moor e 34. 35
Pryse 30.51
Ki er nan 37. 32
Snel | enan 33.54
Martin 33. 64
Duncan 35.15
Peach 35. 65
Pryse 32.02
Rueschenberg 32. 64
Snel | enan 33.41
Her m da 41. 97
Lende 41. 15
Lohnman 46. 86
Hei gel 42. 03
Perr ot 43. 94
Charl es No Ti e
Br own 41.53
Hi rsch 44. 30
Hil 40. 92
Martin 39. 35
M nto 41. 57
Rossel li ni No Ti e
Jones Absent
Gol den Absent
Kirkpatrick Absent
Jones Absent
Not t est ad Absent

O O oo

24 inch Judge:

R
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

m
m
m
m

Scor e

33.
34.
34.
35.
37.
38.
38.
40.
40.
42.
42.
43.
46.
51.
51.
57.
58.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 14020 Pi xe
2 S 14033 Mart i
3 S 14004 Ruki a
4 S 14031 Zi g- zag
Q 14014 Sunmer
S 14027 Dr eaner
S 14009 Jeter
S 14032 Bul | et
S 14010 Jani e
14029 Skecher
14030 Phyllis D...
14019 Buzz
14005 W nk
14026 Skyl ar
14002 Lily
14017 Vegas
14003 Stripper
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunber

48 seconds
Handl er
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of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sheffield
Dougherty
Lund
Pet er son
Weaver
Beasl ey
Morris
Qgg
Martinez
Davi s

I nger sol
Newnman
McAl i ster
Scot t
Tamada
Weaver

Cr ank

Everyone
Ti me

33.
33.
34.
34.
33.
38.
38.
40.
46.
39.
No

48.
35.
51.
48.
32.

10
12
17
39
10
39
75
12
99
11
Ti me
28
57
08
58
67

Absent

14 inch Judge:
R
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Scor e

33.
33.
34.
34.
38.
38.
38.
40.
46.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



